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Reihenfolge Einzelwertung
1Seite

Platz St.. Kl. Mannschaft RingeName Serie

Herrenklasse
34 1Tobias Dehner 14630 30 28 29 29MV Bisingen 11

33 1Tobias Holocher 14630 30 29 29 28MV Bisingen 12

82 1Bernd Seiler 14430 27 30 28 29Baxter 13

64 1Christian Lacher 14127 28 28 30 28Das Bier Gewinnt 14

96 1Ralf Hähn 14128 28 28 29 28Baxter 15

90 1Gerhard Schranner 14027 27 29 29 28Shooting bood's6

50 1Xaver Steimle 14029 27 29 27 28Ballermänner7

48 1Patrick Fecker 13926 29 27 28 29Feuerwehr Bisingen 18

505 1Igor Soloverv 13927 28 28 27 29Grohmann 29

102 1Siegfried Blank 13927 27 28 29 28Baxter 110

503 1Stanislav Stanchev 13828 27 28 27 28Grohmann 211

97 1Stefan Mayer 13828 27 27 28 28Feuerwehr Bisingen 212

24 1Patrick Matysiak 13828 28 27 28 27Gebrüder Treffnix13

65 1Kevin Hodler 13829 30 28 26 25Das Bier Gewinnt 114

23 1Jürgen Streich 13725 26 29 28 29Gebrüder Treffnix15

504 1Ahmett Ipek 13726 27 28 27 29OGV Steinhofen 116

44 1Jörg Wahl 13726 27 29 27 28CDU Bisingen 117

51 1Werner Steimle 13729 26 28 27 27Ballermänner18

74 1Rudolf Lorenz 13627 29 27 27 26Team Strassberg19

54 1Philipp Müller 13529 27 26 26 27ARAMARK20

3 1Jürgen Streich 13426 24 26 28 30BURNOUT ANGELS21

85 1Armin Bachmeyer 13425 29 29 24 27CDU Bisingen 122

36 1Christian Wipfler 13324 27 29 26 27MV Bisingen 123

4 1Jürgen Reichert 13327 25 28 26 27Grohmann 124

27 1Holger Lehmann 13326 29 24 28 26BMW-Club Zollernalb25

38 1Johannes Dehner 13223 24 28 30 27MV Bisingen 226

59 1Jonas Ott 13227 24 25 29 27CDU Bisingen 227

99 1Michael Hölsch 13227 25 27 26 27Feuerwehr Bisingen 228

45 1Volker Olschewski 13128 24 24 27 28Feuerwehr Bisingen 129

91 1Günter Korn 13127 27 27 24 26Shooting bood's30

72 1Frank Keller 13128 27 26 27 23OGV Steinhofen 131

47 1Lukas Speidel 13022 27 25 26 30Ballermänner32



Platz St.. Kl. Mannschaft RingeName Serie

6 1Rüdiger Klein 13026 22 28 24 30OGV Steinhofen 233

57 1Tobias Kaps 13027 24 24 27 28Grohmann 134

80 1Erwin Heidemann 13025 28 25 26 26Ochsenbräter35

100 1Lars Schnur 12926 27 25 22 29Feuerwehr Bisingen 136

98 1Marc Mayer 12926 26 25 25 27Feuerwehr Bisingen 237

76 1Roland Eichelhart 12926 26 26 24 27Team Strassberg38

19 1Marc Kipp 12827 23 27 24 27DK Bau 139

501 1Markus Fecker 12828 27 24 23 26OGV Steinhofen 140

49 1Peter Tschaki 12728 23 23 26 27Feuerwehr Bisingen 141

14 1Christoph Wißmann 12724 25 26 26 26Grohmann 142

39 1Tim Eichinger 12727 26 24 26 24MV Bisingen 243

21 1Stefan Romer 12624 26 28 21 27Gebrüder Treffnix44

46 1Achim Speidel 12627 24 27 26 22Ballermänner45

5 1Karl Bauer 12521 27 25 23 29OGV Steinhofen 146

68 1Marc Baumgärtner 12521 24 27 25 28Das Bier Gewinnt 147

25 1Gerhard Henle 12523 23 26 26 27BMW-Club Zollernalb48

8 1Karl Fecker 12520 24 26 29 26OGV Steinhofen 249

79 1Carlo Binder 12523 25 27 24 26Ochsenbräter50

56 1Sebastian Kaps 12525 28 21 26 25Grohmann 251

9 1Werner Ruff 12521 27 26 26 25OGV Steinhofen 252

16 1Daniel Kleiner 12527 26 23 24 25DK Bau 153

13 1Viktor Wotschal 12421 24 26 27 26Grohmann 154

53 1Carsten Meier 12324 24 23 25 27Baxter 255

18 1Angelo Hafner 12325 23 24 24 27DK Bau 256

67 1Robert Wagner 12323 23 23 28 26Das Bier Gewinnt 257

75 1Rudolf Dreher 12323 24 24 27 25Team Strassberg58

10 1Hubert Mahlenbrey 12224 21 22 28 27Baxter 259

77 1Steffen Wirth 12222 24 25 28 23Ochsenbräter60

101 1Jonas Ruff 12227 22 25 27 21Feuerwehr Bisingen 261

20 1Robin Baader 12124 22 25 26 24DK Bau 262

22 1Hans-Joachim Staudt 12027 16 27 22 28Gebrüder Treffnix63

70 1Carlo Baumgärtner 12020 23 25 27 25Das Bier Gewinnt 264

69 1Florian Buckenmaier 12022 27 29 17 25Das Bier Gewinnt 265

66 1Belen Kubilay 11925 18 25 25 26Das Bier Gewinnt 166

60 1Anton Schwab 11823 22 27 23 23ARAMARK67

29 1Günter Mang 11725 23 22 24 23BMW-Club Zollernalb68

17 1Michael Kipp 11626 19 24 21 26DK Bau 169



Platz St.. Kl. Mannschaft RingeName Serie

40 1Hannes Eichinger 11624 24 23 25 20MV Bisingen 270

15 1Volker Koch 11420 24 26 20 24OGV Steinhofen 271

87 1Marc Bachmeyer 11326 22 22 17 26CDU Bisingen 172

35 1Julius Hauth 11123 21 18 23 26MV Bisingen 173

78 1Holger Dehner 11117 24 24 22 24Ochsenbräter74

58 1Paul Haspel 10923 27 16 24 19CDU Bisingen 275

86 1Sven Bachmeyer 10822 20 20 24 22CDU Bisingen 176

30 1Jochen Weinmann 10726 20 22 19 20BMW-Club Zollernalb77

37 1Julian Wipfler 10024 20 18 17 21MV Bisingen 278

71 1Timo Wochner 9213 21 23 14 21Das Bier Gewinnt 279

73 1Jörg Wütz 8717 16 18 15 21Baxter 280

80
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M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

Herrenklasse

31 MV Bisingen 1

36

34

33

35

133

146

146

111

Christian Wipfler

Tobias Dehner

Tobias Holocher

Julius Hauth

4251

1

1

1

1

24 Baxter 1

102

96

82

0

139

141

144

0

Siegfried Blank

Ralf Hähn

Bernd Seiler

4242

1

1

1

15 Shooting bood's

89

90

91

88

139

140

131

120

Martina Kuhlmann

Gerhard Schranner

Günter Korn

Susanne Lamparth

4103

2

1

1

2

1 BURNOUT ANGELS

1

2

3

0

133

141

134

0

Andrea Aulich

Doris Streich

Jürgen Streich

4084

2

2

1

27 Ballermänner

50

51

46

47

140

137

126

130

Xaver Steimle

Werner Steimle

Achim Speidel

Lukas Speidel

4075

1

1

1

1

20 Das Bier Gewinnt 1

64

68

65

66

141

125

138

119

Christian Lacher

Marc Baumgärtner

Kevin Hodler

Belen Kubilay

4046

1

1

1

1

9 Grohmann 2

505

503

56

0

139

138

125

0

Igor Soloverv

Stanislav Stanchev

Sebastian Kaps

4027

1

1

1

35 Gebrüder Treffnix

21

22

23

24

126

120

137

138

Stefan Romer

Hans-Joachim Staudt

Jürgen Streich

Patrick Matysiak

4018

1

1

1

1



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

12 Feuerwehr Bisingen 1

49

48

45

100

127

139

131

129

Peter Tschaki

Patrick Fecker

Volker Olschewski

Lars Schnur

3999

1

1

1

1

14 Feuerwehr Bisingen 2

101

99

98

97

122

132

129

138

Jonas Ruff

Michael Hölsch

Marc Mayer

Stefan Mayer

39910

1

1

1

1

2 OGV Steinhofen 1

501

72

504

5

128

131

137

125

Markus Fecker

Frank Keller

Ahmett Ipek

Karl Bauer

39611

1

1

1

1

8 Grohmann 1

4

57

13

14

133

130

124

127

Jürgen Reichert

Tobias Kaps

Viktor Wotschal

Christoph Wißmann

39012

1

1

1

1

19 Team Strassberg

75

74

76

0

123

136

129

0

Rudolf Dreher

Rudolf Lorenz

Roland Eichelhart

38813

1

1

1

16 CDU Bisingen 1

44

85

86

87

137

134

108

113

Jörg Wahl

Armin Bachmeyer

Sven Bachmeyer

Marc Bachmeyer

38414

1

1

1

1

5 OGV Steinhofen 2

15

8

6

9

114

125

130

125

Volker Koch

Karl Fecker

Rüdiger Klein

Werner Ruff

38015

1

1

1

1

18 Ochsenbräter

77

78

80

79

122

111

130

125

Steffen Wirth

Holger Dehner

Erwin Heidemann

Carlo Binder

37716

1

1

1

1

32 BMW-Club Zollernalb

29

30

27

25

117

107

133

125

Günter Mang

Jochen Weinmann

Holger Lehmann

Gerhard Henle

37517

1

1

1

1



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

28 MV Bisingen 2

37

40

39

38

100

116

127

132

Julian Wipfler

Hannes Eichinger

Tim Eichinger

Johannes Dehner

37518

1

1

1

1

22 ARAMARK

54

60

61

55

135

118

117

115

Philipp Müller

Anton Schwab

Irmgard Dehner

Mira Stengel

37019

1

1

2

2

33 DK Bau 1

16

19

17

0

125

128

116

0

Daniel Kleiner

Marc Kipp

Michael Kipp

36920

1

1

1

21 Das Bier Gewinnt 2

70

71

67

69

120

92

123

120

Carlo Baumgärtner

Timo Wochner

Robert Wagner

Florian Buckenmaier

36321

1

1

1

1

17 CDU Bisingen 2

58

59

84

0

109

132

121

0

Paul Haspel

Jonas Ott

Doris Heiss

36222

1

1

2

25 Baxter 2

10

53

73

0

122

123

87

0

Hubert Mahlenbrey

Carsten Meier

Jörg Wütz

33223

1

1

1

34 DK Bau 2

20

18

0

0

121

123

0

0

Robin Baader

Angelo Hafner

24424

1

1
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Reihenfolge Einzelwertung
1Seite

Platz St.. Kl. Mannschaft RingeName Serie

Damenklasse
502 2Claudia Schmid 14830 30 29 29 30Knallerfrauen1

11 2Tina Gutbrod 14529 28 30 29 29OGV Steinhofen 12

62 2Tanja Rominger 14328 30 29 29 27Baxter 13

12 2Waltraud Fecker 14127 29 28 29 28OGV Steinhofen 14

2 2Doris Streich 14130 28 28 27 28BURNOUT ANGELS5

81 2Christine Deüringer 14028 28 28 29 27Knallerfrauen6

89 2Martina Kuhlmann 13929 27 28 29 26Shooting bood's7

83 2Kerstin Klink 13827 29 28 28 26Baxter 18

43 2Michaela Steimle 13527 28 27 27 26Knallerfrauen9

63 2Martina Keller 13529 27 27 26 26OGV Steinhofen 110

32 2Daniela Weinmann 13327 24 27 27 28BMW-Club Zollernalb11

1 2Andrea Aulich 13327 26 25 27 28BURNOUT ANGELS12

42 2Gabriele Kraft 12927 23 27 26 26Knallerfrauen13

92 2Katrin Mayer 12824 27 25 25 27Feuerwehr Bisingen14

52 2Melanie Welsch 12722 26 28 26 25Baxter 115

95 2Marlene Fecker 12428 23 26 26 21Feuerwehr Bisingen16

41 2Marlen Wenzler 12325 25 26 23 2417

31 2Silvia Rehmann 12225 25 21 23 28BMW-Club Zollernalb18

84 2Doris Heiss 12124 23 22 26 26CDU Bisingen 219

88 2Susanne Lamparth 12023 23 22 26 26Shooting bood's20

94 2Nicole Fecker 11921 23 20 28 27Feuerwehr Bisingen21

61 2Irmgard Dehner 11725 24 20 26 22ARAMARK22

55 2Mira Stengel 11525 24 20 22 24ARAMARK23

93 2Sabrina Wolf 10723 18 20 21 25Feuerwehr Bisingen24

28 2Heidrun Raible 10724 22 20 20 21BMW-Club Zollernalb25

26 2Christa Mang 10416 26 21 22 19BMW-Club Zollernalb26

7 2Rosemarie Fecker 10117 24 24 21 15OGV Steinhofen 127

27
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M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

Damenklasse

29 Knallerfrauen

502

43

42

81

148

135

129

140

Claudia Schmid

Michaela Steimle

Gabriele Kraft

Christine Deüringer

4231

2

2

2

2

4 OGV Steinhofen 1

12

11

63

7

141

145

135

101

Waltraud Fecker

Tina Gutbrod

Martina Keller

Rosemarie Fecker

4212

2

2

2

2

26 Baxter 1

52

62

83

0

127

143

138

0

Melanie Welsch

Tanja Rominger

Kerstin Klink

4083

2

2

2

11 Feuerwehr Bisingen

95

94

93

92

124

119

107

128

Marlene Fecker

Nicole Fecker

Sabrina Wolf

Katrin Mayer

3714

2

2

2

2

7 BMW-Club Zollernalb

26

32

31

28

104

133

122

107

Christa Mang

Daniela Weinmann

Silvia Rehmann

Heidrun Raible

3625

2

2

2

2


